TRAINING DEPOT

OVER 2s - Fee

Registration Fee (non-refundable):

2-4 Brook Street
Luton, Bedfordshire »
Telephone : 01582 730510 %
www.trainingdepot.co.uk

Schedule: September 2023

£120.00 — for fee payers and grant-plus-fee payers.

2 year 15 Free Hours, Annual Extra Activities Fee: £47.00 (£75.00 with lunch)
3 year 15 Free Hours Annual Extra Activities Fee: £68 (£97.00 with lunch)
30 Free Hours Extra Annual Activities Fee: £95.00 (£125.00 with lunch)

The Above fees are not refundable

Weekly Fees
TWO FULL DAYS 7am- 6pm 113.00
THREE FULL DAYS 7am- 6pm 168.00
FOUR FULL DAYS 7am — 6pm 222.00
FIVE FULL DAYS 7am - 6pm 275.00
TWO LUNCH DAYS 74.00
MORNINGS 7am - 1pm
AFTERNOONS 12pm — 6pm
THREE LUNCH DAYS 110.00
MORNINGS 7am - 1pm
AFTERNOONS 12pm - 6pm
FOUR LUNCH DAYS 145.00
MORNINGS 7am - 1pm
AFTERNOONS 12pm - 6pm
FIVE LUNCH DAYS 180.00
MORNINGS 7am - 1pm
AFTERNOONS 12pm - 6pm
NO LUNCH OPTIONS
TWO
MORNINGS 7am - 12pm 68.00
AFTERNOONS Tpm - 6pm
THREE
MORNINGS 7am - 12pm 101.00
AFTERNOONS Tpm - 6pm
FOUR
MORNINGS 7am - 12pm 134.00
AFTERNOONS Tpm - 6pm
FIVE
MORNINGS 7am —12pm 166.00
AFTERNOONS Tpm - 6pm

Additional Charges

Late Charge after 6.00 PM to 6.15 PM £20.00
Late Charge after 6.05 PM to 6.30 PM £25.00
Late Charge after 6.30 PM £38.00

TO SECURE YOUR CHILD'S REGISTRATION:

1. Submit fully completed and signed Registration
Forms with ID and first payment in advance

2. Make full payment of non-refundable registration
£120.00

3. 4 weeks’ notice is needed if you wish to remove
your child from nursery and a registration fee will
be charged again on your return

For Something Different? See below

arrangement, please ask a member of our staff.

For other combinations: half days, full days and lunch by

Occasional Full Days may be available — when space allows: 58.00
Occasional Mornings/Afternoons with lunch when space allows 38.00
Occasional Mornings/Afternoons no lunch when space allows: 35.00
Consecutive Contingency Fee (Max 2hrs) (occasional use) per hour 9.00
Late Charge at the end of sessions 12.00 PM / 1.00 PM 15.00
4s and over Holiday Scheme (School Children) per hour 8.50




